	附件2 

	铁法能源公司第三十七届科技论文交流会获奖论文
在各推荐单位的分布情况

	

	序号
	推荐单位
	推荐
篇数
	符合征文范围篇数
	获奖论文篇数

	
	
	
	
	合计
	一等奖
	二等奖
	三等奖
	鼓励奖 

	1
	矿建公司
	6
	6
	5
	　
	1
	　
	4

	2
	晓明矿
	2
	2
	2
	1
	　
	　
	1

	3
	大隆矿
	26
	26
	14
	　
	　
	1
	13

	4
	晓南矿
	13
	13
	3
	　
	1
	1
	1

	5
	小青矿
	18
	18
	6
	　
	　
	1
	5

	6
	大兴矿
	17
	17
	13
	1
	1
	5
	6

	7
	小康矿
	5
	5
	2
	1
	　
	1
	　

	8
	大平矿
	5
	5
	3
	　
	　
	1
	2

	9
	大强煤矿
	5
	5
	4
	　
	　
	　
	4

	10
	通风处
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　

	总    计
	98
	98
	53
	3
	3
	11
	36


